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Item Description

Project: J1704C
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 172003

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description

Steven Egyhazi ELDER ADDITION, ST. PAUL, MINN.
LOT 8BLK 2

957 Charles Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2614
*953 CHARLES AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/7/2017
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,550.00
1,028.79
1.00

1.00

$18.,550.00 35-29-23-24-0159
$1,028.79

$35.00
$5.00

$19,618.79

Christiana Trust LAWTON BROTHERS ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL W 90 FT OF

939 W North Ave 650 LOTS 9 10 AND LOT 11 BLK 57

Chicago IL 60642-1231

*421 CURTICE ST W

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/7/2017
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

25,500.00
1,106.93
1.00

1.00

$25,500.00 07-28-22-33-0016
$1,106.93

$35.00
$5.00

$26,646.93

Frances Barbara Newmainville E. H. HAWKE'S SUB. TO WINSLOWS
ADD. TO THE TOWN OF ST. PAUL,
8035 Bush Lake Rd W
MINNESOTA TERR. W 22.87 FT OF LOT
Bloomington MN 55438-1015 27 & ALL OF LOT 26 BLK 20

*451 GOODHUE ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/7/2017
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

20,650.00
1,052.74
1.00

1.00

$20,650.00 01-28-23-34-0099
$1,052.74

$35.00
$5.00

$21,742.74

Mao Vang JOS. R. WEIDE'S 4TH ADDITION TO ST.
Dao P Yang PAUL LOT 17 BLK 2

595 Jessamine Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3744

*595 JESSAMINE AVE E

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/7/2017
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,700.00
1,126.17
1.00

1.00

$19,700.00 29-29-22-12-0163
$1,126.17

$35.00
$5.00

$20,866.17

Renato Otten TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
. ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
291 Addison Rd N

STATE OF MINN. LOT 5BLK 10
Wood Dale IL 60191-1903
*1094 REANEY AVE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/7/2017
*#* PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,434.58
1,039.67
1.00

1.00

$16,434.58 28-29-22-43-0183
$1,039.67

$35.00
$5.00

$17,514.25
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Total Demolition: $100,834.58
Total DSI Admin Fee: $5,354.30
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $175.00
Total Attorney Fee: $25.00
Project Total: $106,388.88
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $106,388.88
5 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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