13:36:34 2/15/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1704C Assmt: 172 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Steven Egyhazi	ELDER ADDITION, ST. PAUL, MINN.	Demolition		18,550.00	\$18,550.00	35-29-23-24-0159
57 Charles Ave	LOT 8 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,028.79	\$1,028.79	
t Paul MN 55104-2614		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
953 CHARLES AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 1					\$19,618.79	
*Pending as of: 2/7/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	LAWTON BROTHERS ADDITION TO			25,500.00	\$25,500.00	07-28-22-33-0016
39 W North Ave 650	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL W 90 FT OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,106.93	\$1,106.93	0. 20 22 00 0010
hicago IL 60642-1231	LOTS 9 10 AND LOT 11 BLK 57	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
421 CURTICE ST W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2					\$26,646.93	
*Pending as of: 2/7/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
.	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Frances Barbara Newmainville	E. H. HAWKE'S SUB. TO WINSLOWS	Demolition		20,650.00	\$20,650.00	01-28-23-34-0099
035 Bush Lake Rd W	ADD. TO THE TOWN OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,052.74	\$1,052.74	
loomington MN 55438-1015	MINNESOTA TERR. W 22.87 FT OF LOT 27 & ALL OF LOT 26 BLK 20	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
451 GOODHUE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2					\$21,742.74	
Pending as of: 2/7/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
C	** PLEASE NOTE **					
— — — — — — — — 1ao Vang	JOS. R. WEIDE'S 4TH ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		19,700.00	\$19,700.00	
ao P Yang	PAUL LOT 17 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,126.17	\$1,126.17	
95 Jessamine Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Paul MN 55130-3744		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
595 JESSAMINE AVE E					\$20,866.17	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
Pending as of: 2/7/2017						
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Demolition		16,434.58	\$16,434.58	
91 Addison Rd N	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY, STATE OF MINN. LOT 5 BLK 10	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	,	\$1,039.67	
Vood Dale IL 60191-1903	STATE OF WHINN, LOT 5 BLK 10	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00		\$35.00	
1094 REANEY AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7					\$17,514.25	
Pending as of: 2/7/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
2	** DI EAGE NOTE **					

** PLEASE NOTE **

13:36:34 2/15/2017 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1704C Assmt: 172003 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer **Property Description Item Description Unit Rate** Quantity **Charge Amts Property ID** \$100,834.58 Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: \$5,354.30 Total Real Estate Admin Fee: \$175.00 \$25.00 Total Attorney Fee: **Project Total:** \$106,388.88 \$0.00 **Less Total Discounts: Project Total:** \$106,388.88

5 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)